	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	FW-10-02-G-D-215-075-ES PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                FW-10-02-G-D-215-075-ES
                    	型号：	FW-10-02-G-D-215-075-ES
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	CONN HDR 20POS 0.05 STACK T/H
	PDF文件大小：	350.70 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共1页
	制造商：	Samtec Inc.
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	http://www.samtec.com/
            FW-10-02-G-D-215-075-ES
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页
	                		120%
	            FW
-
NO. OF PINS
PER ROW
-
LEAD
STYLE
-
PLATING
OPTION
-
D
-
STACKER
HEIGHT
-
POST
HEIGHT
-
OPTION
02 thru 50
Specify
LEAD
STYLE
from
chart
–F
= Gold ash
on post,
Matte Tin
on tail
–L
= 10 µ"
(0.25 µm)
Gold
on post,
Matte Tin
on tail
–G
= 10 µ"
(0.25 µm)
Gold
on post,
Gold ash
on tail
–“XXX”
= Stacker
Height
(in inches)
Example:
–250
= (6.35 mm)
.250"
–“XXX”
= Post
Height
(in inches)
(1.65 mm)
.065"
minimum
Example:
–065
= (1.65 mm)
.065"
–ES
= End Shroud
(–075 post
height only.
Mate only
with CLP)
(5.46 mm) .215"
to (15.49 mm) .610"
stacker height only
9 pins/row min.
–EP
= End Shroud
with Guide Post
(–075 post
height only.
Mate only
with CLP.)
(5.46 mm) .215"
to (15.49 mm) .610"
stacker height only
9 pins/row min.
–A
= Alignment Pin
(3 positions min.)
(5.46 mm) .215" to
(15.75 mm) .620"
stacker height only
(SMT only)
–P
= Pick & Place Pad
(5 positions min.)
(SMT only)
–TR
= Tape & Reel
(Max overall height
= Post+Stacker
Height+Pad+
Alignment Pin =
(17.78) .700")
(SMT only)
–FR
= Full Reel
Tape & Reel
(must order max.
quantity per reel;
contact Samtec
for quantity
breaks)
(SMT only)
SPECIFICATIONS
FW
Board Mates:
CLP, FLE
Cable Mates:
FFSD
Insulator Material:
Black Liquid Crystal Polymer
Terminal Material:
Phosphor Bronze
Plating:
Sn or Au over 50 µ" (1.27 µm) Ni
Operating Temp Range:
-55 °C to +125 °C
PROCESSING
Lead-Free Solderable:
Yes
SMT Lead Coplanarity:
(0.10 mm) .004" max (02-30)
(0.15 mm) .006" max (31-50)*
*(.004" stencil solution
may be available; contact
IPG@samtec.com)
Notes:
For added mechanical stability,
Samtec recommends
mechanical board spacers
be used in applications
with gold or selective gold
plated connectors.  Contact
ipg@samtec.com for more
information.
This Series is non-standard,
non-returnable.
SURFACE MOUNT
THROUGH-HOLE
(3.42)
.135
STACKER
HEIGHT
POST
HEIGHT
(1.65)
.065 MIN
 (2.51)
.099
No. of positions x (1.27) .050
—ES
—P
—EP
—A
LEAD
STYLE
TAIL
(B)
–01 (1.14) .045
–02 (1.91) .075
–04 (2.29) .090
LEAD
STYLE
STACKER
HEIGHT
STACKER
+ POST
–03
(5.46)
to
 (8.51)
.215      .335
( 7.11)
to
 (10.16)
.280        .400
–05
(8.64)
to
 (15.49)
.34 0      .610
(10.29)
to
 (17.15 )
.405        .675
MATED HEIGHT
FW
 LEAD STYLE
CLP
LEAD
STYLE
MATED
HEIGHT*
FW-XX-03-X-X-233-065
–02
8.13 mm)
.329"
FW-XX-03-X-X-303-065
9.91 mm)
.390"
*Processing conditions will affect mated height.
Smaller stack heights
(MOQ Required)
ALSO AVAILABLE
STACKER
HEIGHT
(5.08)
.200
MIN
(20.32)
.800
MAX
OVERALL
LENGTH
B
POST
HEIGHT
(1.65)
.065 MIN
(3.42)
.135
(2.51)
.099
No. of positions x (1.27) .050
—EP —ES
MICRO BOARD
STACKER
(1.27 mm) .050" PITCH  •  FW SERIES
samtec.com?FW-SM or samtec.com?FW-TH
Unless otherwise approved in writing by Samtec, all parts and components are designed and built according to Samtec’s specications which are subject to change without notice.
Gbps
4
F-221
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价